

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection Cheese & Chutney gift box – 3 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Vintage Cheddar Cheese truckle 400g, Selfridges Selection Scottish oatcakes 200g, Selfridges Selection Mini condiment trio 330g, wooden cheese box

Selfridges Selection Vintage Cheddar Cheese truckle 400g

Ingredients

pasteurized **milk(milk)**, starter culture, microbial rennet, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1618.00 per 100g / 809.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 205.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.40 per 100g / 17.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.70 per 100g / 10.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.00 per 100g / 12.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.80 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mini condiment trio 330g

Ingredients

tomato chutney, apple, pear & plum chutney, red onion chutney,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish oatcakes 200g

Ingredients

oatmeal(**cereals containing gluten**), water, **wheat flour** (**wheat flour**, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), rapeseed oil, salt, bicarbonate of soda,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g
Energy - kJ 1632.00 per 100g / 147.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 389.00 per 100g / 35.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 16.20 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.20 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 49.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 5.79 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.59 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.40 per 100g / .21 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.